4. Wangener Sommerschiessen 2013

Total Schiitzen
Total Vereine
Davon Rangeirt

Vereinsrangliste

1 SV Hori

2 Spsv llinau-Effretik
3 SV Embrach-Lufing
6 SV Wallisellen

Pfaller Stefan
Pfaller Toni

Schoch Martin
Miggiano Davide J
Burkler Jurg

Koller Martin Ph.
Umar Karim JJ
Meier Markus
Burkler Peter

581
18
18

Teilnehmer

26
28
19
25

98 *P
97 *
97 *
94 *
92 *
91 *
91 *
91 *
90 *

Teilnehmer SVW
Kranzresultate

Kategorie
1

1
1
1

Mantovanis David
Koller Jsabella
Schweikart Jirg
Rathgeb Willi
Lang Albert
Miglar Heinrich
Kathan Martin
Dennler Werner
Mebold Oskar

25
18

Pflichtr.
14
14
14
14

90 *P
88 *
88 *
86 *
86
86 *
85 *
84 *
83 *

72.00%

Punkte
96.679
95.055
93.438
91.982

Sporri Arthur
Lassi Hans
Graf Marco JJ
Heider Alfred
Schibli Walter
Dolder Georg
Engeler Hans

83 *P
80
78
78
75
73
70



